1
2 3
4
5
6
78
9
!0

��Wide variety (14 types)
��“O” ring sealed and washable
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  6  E  T  V   5  k  Ω  (  5  0  2  )
Series name
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Ammo pack type)
M：Magazine (stick)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape
P： Top adjustment S：Side adjustment
W： Top adjustment X：Side adjustment
R： Top adjustment H：Side adjustment
V： Top adjustment N：Side adjustment
F： Rear adjustment
UL94V-0
—
UL94HB
—
UL94V-0
—
Terminal pin
E：Sn (Lead-free)
Copper, Tin-plated
RoHS compliant
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
3
2
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
2
1 3
2
1
2
3
Top adjustment
Side adjustment
(↑ Adjustment
direction)
Rear adjustment
Pieces in package
Adjustment
position
Shape of terminal
(Top view)
Form of packaging
Taping Magazine (stick) Plastic bag
Remarks
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
1000 pcs./taping 75 pcs./stick 50 pcs./pack —
A CT-6ER —
CT-6ETH
Ammo pack type
CT-6EMS CT-6ES